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AH EH IR BAH IRA & ZheE | E5ES
10/31 | SIRA | EFBFEIRA 416,000 416000
11/27|%@-BIEE |BHENA 2,625 413,375
11/30|%@BEE [BEGRILR) 3,120 410,255
12/11| 888 BEL(THE—C 8,925 401,330
12/19|ENRIE R RSB E—) 180 401,150
12/25|FNRIE A —t (FEZA5CAP) 570 400,580
12/08|55@ - BEE  |7rvIA(HRIZA—5 L) 80 400,500
12/28l i hEHE  |BE (BEEH) 18,400 382,100
12/28|% @ BIER |BE (FH) 3,060 379,040 .
12/28|BhEBIE  WHBIE 15,600 363,440
12/28|% @ BIER  |3EE (LE) 1,640 361,800
01/04|3:EBIEE BN 5,672 356,128
01/25|E1RI & FIRI4E (X5 AE) 180 355,048
01/25|% @ RIEE |BEMENTD 2,698 353,250
01/25|%@BIEE |E% 779938 12,400 340,850
oi/31lihEEE  |He GRAKR) 19,200 321,650
01/31|%@BIER  |ZEE (RELR) 2,600 319,050
o131l hEEE  |HE(GERH) 22,400 296,650
01/31|ZBEEEE BB GHRAD 2,760 293,890
02/07|ENRI & FYR—A I (TAT V) 7,430 286,460
02/19|ENRI & UP—(Y—2JK ) 180 286,280
02/26|% @ BIEE |2ABHENE 2,625 283,655
02/28| hESE  |HE (FERED) 18,800 264,855
02/28|% @ RIEE  |ERE (HRHD) 2,760 262,095
02/28|ENRI & R (FRIZA—5L4L) 1,474 260,621
03/02|ENRIE o — (A EECAP) 700 259,921
03/20[ENRIZ MRIREERIELAFE 300 259,621
03/22|ENRIE R (FRIZ4—54) 910 258,711
04/06| E ¥ E B (b {SIEXEE) 2,625 256,086
04/10HERE r—R (17) 945 255,141
04/16| EHE BEHE(CavIE) 1,680 253,461
04/17\3 & U MESR Fva-2) 2,520 250,941
04/22 EEESRE Tt (U IR) 570 250,371
05/07|&BE BEFCryR—FIV) 2,100 248,271
05/20| 2B E g (RSSAR) 786 247,485
05/30| 3t & a—b—R(F)—L4) 2,000 245,485




05/31|BhEBE  |BHRBIHLE ZaW) 10,800 234,685
05/31|3@-WIEE [35EE (ZAW) 1,380 233,305
06/06/1HhEBIE  |BIRHS (FAES) 60,000 173,305
06/06|3¢ & RIAFHH (FHS) 420 172,885
06/10| B E RISARRY LS (773)-3-}) 1,650 171,235
06/11|ENRIE aE—{R (R EHECAP) 1,280 169,955
06/14|1% h&EHE  [BIRHS (FiEIL ) 20,000 149,955
06/14| & #RIAF HH (RIFID L) 105 149,850
07/05|i H&EHIE B (HFHrE) 13,950 135,900
07/05|35:& BIEE [35EE (FAM) 1,380 134,520
07/05|iB h&EHE |8 (Zaw) 8,100 126,420
07/05| 55 A—E—K(KY—L4) 2,000 124,420
07/19|3@ - BIEE [3XEBE (BREFR) 1,000 123,420
07/22|3t & A& (BT 1,155 122,265
07/25|t & SiE  |RILEBR (aL—F) 30,000 92,265
07/29| 858 RIRBE (Y F+AH) 2,254 90,011
07/31\35& - BIEE |[TABENS 2,632 87,379
08/01(FNRIE IR —R (R I74+—5.4) 1,640 85,739
08/02|35:& - BIEE 3088 (HEX%) 1,000 84,739
08/06| E1 I & AE—HR (B EECAP) 690 84,049
08/31|#HBhESS B (RiBESF) 57,600 26,449
08/31| B P EHIL  [BiAL£ (FLH) 13,500 12,949
08/31|3@ - BIEE [35BE (FHAMH) 1,380 11,569
09/13|ENRI & HRE (RI+A—35.4) 4,512 7,057
09/23 R E T B— A (AARRILE) 3,129 3,928
10/02| B HEHIE B (EREE) 29,250 -25,322
10/02| %38 - BIEE BB (FBHEIE) 3,120 ~28,442
a8 &t ’ 416,000 444,442
Z5I5t 0 -28,442
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